
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Role= Grantee; Name= STATE STREET
BANK & TRUST CO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199306180001
79421

06/18/1993
03:51:26

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199309140002
81581

09/14/1993
03:10:03

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK
AMERICA
NATIONAL
TRUST CO

199309270002
97101

09/27/1993
01:23:45

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

199311040003
47441

11/04/1993
12:28:43

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199311180003
67661

11/18/1993
02:56:52

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

199311180003
67651

11/18/1993
02:56:51

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

199302020000
30371

02/02/1993
11:59:02

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP
FOR
JEFFERSON
FED S&L

199308030002
27661

08/03/1993
08:36:18

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEHMAN
GOVERNMEN
T SECURITIES
INC

199309090002
74941

09/09/1993
12:39:19

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199312090003
94431

12/09/1993
02:40:58

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199312100003
97281

12/10/1993
02:58:26

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORT INC

6 72 Lot#:1 Blk:4
Book:6 Pg:72

199312100003
97291

12/10/1993
02:58:27

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORT INC

6 42 Lot#:7 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:42

199312100003
97271

12/10/1993
02:58:24

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORT INC

7 44 Lot#:13 Book:7
Pg:44

199312100003
97261

12/10/1993
02:58:23

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORT INC

7 64 Lot#:3 Book:7
Pg:64


