Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199306180001 79421	06/18/1993 03:51:26	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199309140002 81581	09/14/1993 03:10:03	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK AMERICA NATIONAL TRUST CO						
199309270002 97101	09/27/1993 01:23:45	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP						
199311040003 47441	11/04/1993 12:28:43	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199311180003 67661	11/18/1993 02:56:52	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP						
199311180003 67651	11/18/1993 02:56:51	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP						
199302020000 30371	02/02/1993 11:59:02	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP FOR JEFFERSON FED S&L						
199308030002 27661	08/03/1993 08:36:18	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEHMAN GOVERNMEN T SECURITIES INC						
199309090002 74941	09/09/1993 12:39:19	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199312090003 94431	12/09/1993 02:40:58	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199312100003 97281	12/10/1993 02:58:26	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORT INC			6	72		Lot#:1 Blk:4 Book:6 Pg:72
199312100003 97291	12/10/1993 02:58:27	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORT INC			6	42		Lot#:7 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:42
199312100003 97271	12/10/1993 02:58:24	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORT INC			7	44		Lot#:13 Book:7 Pg:44
199312100003 97261	12/10/1993 02:58:23	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORT INC			7	64		Lot#:3 Book:7 Pg:64